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Women / 5 / Junior A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madray Johnson5108
WOGA

9.700 9.850 9.9259.675 39.150
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Marguerite McCrea5111
WOGA

9.650 9.800 9.6509.825 38.925
2T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Shayley Planas5110
WOGA

9.650 9.750 9.8759.250 38.525
3T 3 10 2 3 

3 

Lillian Donahue5312
DGA

9.500 9.600 9.6509.750 38.500
6T 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Brooklyn Dietrich5109
WOGA

9.625 9.475 9.5509.550 38.200
4 7 7 9 5 

5 

Kili Thompson5009
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.525 9.7009.575 38.100
13T 5 6 3 6 

6 

Sofia Hults5010
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.350 9.4509.800 38.000
10 8 2 10 7 

7 

Korinne Madison5311
DGA

9.550 9.500 9.3509.050 37.450
5 6 13 14 8 

8 

Reagan Allen5102
Love

9.200 8.900 9.6509.650 37.400
16 12T 5 6T 9 

9 

Andie Buzanis5011
Texas Dreams

9.500 8.500 9.6259.500 37.125
7T 18T 8 7 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Rackley5015
United

9.300 9.025 9.3759.200 36.900
14T 10 11T 13 11 

11 

Kyleigh Chavis5309
Champion

9.225 9.000 9.3009.200 36.725
15 11 12T 15 12 

12 

Mia Ichiba5205
Golden Grip

9.475 8.900 9.4008.825 36.600
9 13T 15 12 13 

13 

Sarah Rodriguez5201
Gio

8.500 9.100 9.4259.450 36.475
19 9 9 11 14 

14 

Lauren Philpott5101
JGA

9.375 8.550 9.6008.850 36.375
11T 16T 14 8 15 

15 

Madeline Dement5314
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.750 9.2008.275 35.725
8T 14T 19 16 16 

16 

Lindsay Rocha5014
United

9.375 8.750 9.0258.300 35.450
12T 15T 18 17 17 

17 

Amaia Scholl5206
Golden Grip

9.025 8.550 9.0008.750 35.325
17 17T 16 18T 18 

18 

Malorie Friedman5202
Gio

8.300 8.500 8.2508.350 33.400
20 19T 17 20 19 

19 

Addison Jones5104
NE Texas Elite

8.900 7.050 9.0000.000 24.950
18 20 20 19T 20 

20 
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